
Project Name Funder Grant Funding Program Grant Amount Requested  Application Date  (DD-MMM-YY) ApprovalStatus Grant Amount Approved

Treemendous Community 2024 Tree Canada & CN Rail Treemendous Communities $10,000.00 12-Jan-24 Approved $10,000.00
Economic Development Capacity 2024 NDIT Economic Development Capacity Building $50,000.00 23-Jan-24 Approved $50,000.00
Emergency Support Services UBCM Community Emergency Preparedness Fund $29,489.51 23-Jan-24 Approved $29,489.51
DoM Airport Master Plan SPMT Economic Diversification and Stabilization Trust $38,129.00 13-Feb-24 Denied
Mackenzie Pedestrian/Bus Stop Safety Project 2024 Northern Health Vision Zero $18,557.97 16-Feb-24 Approved $18,557.97
Emergency Operations Center UBCM Community Emergency Preparedness Fund $30,000.00 20-Feb-24 Approved $30,000.00

Accessible Mapping Interactive Experience Outdoor Recreation Council of 
BC

Outdoor Recreation Fund of BC $2,600.00 04-Apr-24 Denied

Rockin’ the Ridgeline Event Enbridge Fueling Features Grant $3,000.00 01-May-24 Approved $3,000.00
Recreation Centre Facility/Pool Upgrades Project NDIT Recreation Infrastructure $300,000.00 30-May-24 Approved $251,795.00
Fitness Centre Senior Training CNC CNC New Horizons Bridging the Gap $1,600.00 05-Sep-24 Approved $1,600.00
Mackenzie Fire Rescue Live Fire Training UBCM Community Emergency Preparedness Fund $39,350.00 10-Sep-24 Pending
2025 Fire Smart Grant UBCM Community Resiliency Investment Program $541,075.00 11-Oct-24 Approved $541,075.00

Tourism Photography Northern BC Tourism 
Association

Northern BC Tourism Resiliency Program - 
Photography

$1,000.00 20-Dec-24 Approved $1,000.00

2015 - Present
Total Funding Applied For $30,379,795.39
Total Funding Approved $17,107,573.08
Total Funding Pending $39,350.00
Total Funding Denied $11,688,150.00

2024
Total Funding Applied For $1,064,801.48
Total Funding Approved $936,517.48
Total Funding Pending $39,350.00
Total Funding Denied $40,729.00

2024 Fourth Quarter Grant Tracker


	PDF Template

